DATA

21/06/2024
10/07/2024
30/09/2024
04/11/2024
23/12/2024

IMPORTO
4.785,00
2.966,70
8.804,40
2.871,00
2.966,70

22.393,80

DESCRIZIONE
SALOD FT 417 E 563
SALDO FT 666
SALDO FT 865, 890 E 1036
SALDO FT 1148
SALDO FT 1286

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASM DI MATERA
ASM DI MATERA
ASM DI MATERA
ASM DI MATERA
ASM DI MATERA
ASM DI MATERA

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
01178540777
01178540777
01178540777
01178540777
01178540777



